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

a341

BY OWNER-- 3 bedrm. modern house, floor
lurnace, garajf 3ino. $1300 down, 837
per month for 10 years. 3330 Hyde St

346

McKillop Real Estate
REALTORS

South Salem
CLOSE TO GRADE and Junior high
school, fine large lot 95x130. paved
afreet and ldewak Id, all this and a
three bedroom home with living room,
dining room, la rice kitchen and

for only $5950. Term.
West Salem

HOME, living room, large
kitchen, lot of bullt-l- Paved atreet
and sidewalk. Close to chool. F H.A.

thle property at 17.000. Make
u an offer.

Englewood District
LOVELY modern home
with unfinished second atorv. Full base-
ment, large lot, paved street, rinse to
acnooi and shopping center. Priced to
sen at in, wnrp,

COME JN OR CALL
Daytime Phone Eve. Ph.

or

McKillop Real Estate
403 CENTER AT HIGH

WK MAKE REAL ESTATE LOANS
1243

BARGAIN FOR CASH
CONSIDER TERMS BUYER

3 bdrm. hse. Close. Vacant. Lovely new
hse. $7850.

WILLAMETTE RFAL ESTATE
172 8. Liberty. Ph. Salem.

a241
BY OWNER. Hollywood dist, 4 bdrm. hse.

corner lot. Paved street. City bus at
door. Close to school. New auto, burner.
Full dry basement. Fireplace. Hardwood
floors. V. blinds. 13000 will handle Ph

1705 N. Church. 34fl'

HIGHLAND DIST.
Nearly new 3 bdrm. home. Full bath,
wired for rnne. Attached ssrage. Near
Hkhland school. Price $5500. Approx
$1000 dwn.

McKINLEY
New 6 rm. home. Hdwd, firs., auto,
ht.. at ached Karaite. Quiet district
Price 17(100. Small dwn. pvmt.

SALEM HEIGHTS
New 2 bdrm. home. Coved ceilings
hdwd. firs., all electric. At hecatdg
hdwd. firs., all electric. Attached gar-
age. Price $7B50. Small dwn. pymt.

CAPITOLA
Part brick home and brick tile. Beauti-
ful setting. Choice location. Lawn,
ahrubbry. etc. Hdwd. firs., fireplace
nice dining rm. Lge. lot, Dble. garagePrice jonoo.

COLBATH LAND CO.
10SJ Center. Ph. Eve.

a343
CHOICE ACRE ft HALF Near new Salem

school. Don t miss this attractive plast.
11.1. in.Miiaircii, surrounded by charm-
ing lawns, big shade trees, shrubs ft
flowers. Roomy pit ry, hse., (arane.GOES. Immed. poas. $8000. Loav
dn. pvnit.

SII.VERTUN ROAD ACREAC.F. 5 A. at
edKe of city, highway frontage. Plaster-
ed 4 BR home Plus Ite. shed ft barn
Elec. water system. $1000 dn. will move
you In, NOW IS300 or $7500 for approx.
3 A. ft bldns.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

a343

FOR SALE LOTS
LOT 90X219. Walnut trees. Restricted

KeUerdlst. $1100. Ph. aa24l
$11,000 110x130 LOT

Corner lot has two small houses. Good
location for aervlce station, or drive in
rest. Located on two well traveled t
in north part of Snlem. Ph.

ED. LUKINHEAL RFAL ESTATE
443 North High St.

Eve. Ph. -

MIDDLE GROVE tracli. new "aub division
$15 dn. $15 mo. including water ft lightClose to achool. Ph.

General Real Estate
255 Center aa346

Near McKinley School
$13,600-A- I1 on one floor. I.lv. rm..
dinette, ktlrhen, I bedrms., bath, large
utility, forced air oil furnace.

living rm. ft 3 bedrm. have
beautiful new rarnet.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 8. Commercial

Ph. Eve.
a343s

WILL OFFER my 14000 equity or lane
business lot A 4 bdrm. home on Fair-
grounds rd. for $2500. Ph. aa343

east view lots, nso too $200. op
posite 943 vista Ave. Ph. 1

RY OWNER: 3 lots. 50x250 at 3865 Brooks
m. mu eaciv aa343

BRAND NEWADPrTION
North. Close 1o Havesville school. Lots
with water, electrlrlty, bus service and
fruit trees. $tU down $15 Der month

Reimann for Real Estate L
301 South HUh St Ph.
Sun. ft Eve.

aa242
FOR CHOICE residential tracts In King.

kooci is. a cascade Terraces, at mod-
erate prices ft verv low monthly term,
see the original oarer ft deteloper. C
A. Robertson, Ph. aa259

MAilM VIEW LOT. 316H View avenue. City
. near Salem Hetihta achool

f5 Ph 70018 aa247

FOR SALE FARMS
nTU'TIITL aettlnn. rlosg to town. ' A.

Modern 4 room houie, good basement,
ham, her Men, fruit and nut

J."has, M Coluiin, n. 1, Dayton. b341

F.irins nnd Acreages
115 500 Excellent aoil. new Outside
builds Nwe older tvpe house completely
mrnlfin. $5 000 down.
$8,500. 13'. acres. 2 B R. house, barn,
3 aood co. chicken, fruit, nut, ber-
ries, good soil.
tl7Mi. acres located Jiut north of
Keifer Sen on Hher Rd
17 Hon Excellent tl acres of WH. gilt
oil all in new twrrles. Irrigation well WE

and equipment. 5 ml, north.
124 Mto Grade A Dalrv. 40 acre of fine
soil, cow and ll farm machinery fust
class. BuiMini ara in prrlect condition
Ph
Ed. Lukinhral RcaI Estate

4il North High St.
Eve Ph J. 8704 . 3..18.16 B343

:. I ACRF with rlean 3 bdrm home
Brn. Ciiwxrn house. 3 acres in bet tie
Family orchard, balance pasture.

Call ntnnlev Hroftn mm
STATE FINANCE CO.,

REALTORS
.13 High, Ph. Eta. 3 SMI

141'

cuuiinra AorxBTiiiNOi
Ull lie. Pr Lin I tloiM ...40fl

Pr Lint 11dm I0
I Ptr Line 1 month 13 00

Outl4 .1 ttltm lo ptr lint pir
. tar.

Mln. lOet t tlnat mln. S0
tlmtt nln. 11.20. No RefundJ

EIADEHS la Lsttl Nan CoL Onlr:
P.i Lint Ho

To PUc an Ad Phone

j FOR SALE HOUSES
0.000 DOWN. New I bdrm. home NE.

i JFireplao, hdwd. floor, utility room. at-

tached firui. Lot. 701100. Full price
11.000.

Civil O. V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

I BDEM. home. Living room. dining room,
kitchen, bath, full feu orient, auto, oil
furnace, hardwood floora, ven. blind,
fireplace. Lot 1001)61, landaceped. Im-

proved road neat to biu, 12500 down,
bal. F.H.A. Inquire 1611 HuUej Ave..
Ph. . a343'

MANBRIN OARDENS
816,500. Real value In this 1 BR, home.
ColotUe bath, flreplc, pecan floor, nice
nook. If, well landscaped lot, F.H.A
loan mar be assumed. Ph.

JED. LUKINBEAL REAL EH TAT 1
433 NORTH HIOH ST.

Bvi. Ph. - -
aa

BDRM. home on Tltw lot. Elect, heat.
Hdwd. floora, fireplace, baaement, lane
lot. Ft Ice 110.000 with very liberal
term.

Call O. V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

UNFINISHED HOMES
82990.00. Located out, out. da finished.
Attached Karate. Lot 104x160. Term,
64950.00. Located NE. 966 aq. ft. floor
pace. Plumb in and electricity roughed

In. Electric heat. Plastered.
Call O. V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

Ml . Hlth, Ph. Kit. j.m111- -

MODERN SPACIOUS home with 1 acre en
city & achool bua line. Ideal location for
buffnoa. CaU after 1:30 p.m. Ph.

a345
iTTRACTlVE 3 bdrm. home only 3 yr.

old. Basement; furnace; hdwd. floor.
Price 18950. Term.

IURURBAN HOME 10 acre. Tear around
creek. 3 bdrm. home, Fireplace; furnace.
Barn; chicken house. Plenty fruit;
ahruba. Close In, Price 19850.

Leo N. Childs, Inc. R'ltors
344 State St. Ph.
Eve. or flupn. call Mr. Voorheej,

a34l

02, MO. NEW 3 bdrm. homoe Engl e wood
Dlat. Ha full basement with oil fur-
nace, fireplace, also fireplace, In base-
ment. Attached garage. 13,500 down,
balance term.

Call O. V. Hume with

--STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

161 S. High, Ph. Eve.
a341

IT OWNERt Modern 3 bedrm. house with
floor furnace a, garage. $4100. 21.10
Hyde St. a243

REAL ATMOSPHERE
A beautifully located 3 bdrm. home com-
bining attractively arranged living qua-
rter. Full basement, party room. 3 fire-

places, built up lawn, fine ahade trees.
Price $13,900. $3,700 will handle or
small house In trade.

Walter Musgrave, R'ltor
1211 Edgewater. Ph. Eve,

t J?42
17350 LaU built 3 B.R. home N.E. Ph.

6834. a259

JUST OUTSIDE CITY
Out of tat owner here to sell prac-
tically new home. 6 lie. rmi., h'd. firs,
jhruout, piped to all rms.
Unfln. upstlars. Stairway In. Breezeway,
att. gar. Lge. lot, city water. Low down
payment. F1IA terms. Salem Heights
dlst:585Ewald,S.off9E. 343

ll.ooo DOWN, $50.00 per month buys e
modern lt home. Flreplac.
Hardwood floor. Venetian blind. Fur- -
Baca, Attached garage." Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

163 High, Ph. Evea.
a34l

WILL SACRIFICE at $6500 for quick aale
very mod. 2 Mrm. F.H A. approved W,
Salem home. Sea at 1362 Franklin, of
fer dn. payment, or call a342

MAKE OFFER
On thta dream place of 1'4 acre north
of Salem, Just off Pacific hlway. While
the house la small, there Is a large liv-

ing room with fireplace and plct re
window, it la priced at $8900. but would
Ilka offer for owner,
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
ornia,! wishes to buy going practice
Salem or Portland vicinity, give details
and terms. Write Capital Journal Box

cd241
A DANDY grocery atore for sale by own-

er. $6900 takes stock and equipment.
Rent building for only $30.00 month. An
Ideal setup for couple. Good business.
Located at busy junction on highway
99E, in heart of prosperous farm com-
munity. Desire change of occupation,
reason for sellins:. Living quarter
available nearby. Write Capital Journal
Box No. 466. Cd241

DINING and DANCING
Restaurant with license. Sale
Includes property, equipment and busi-
ness located on Hlway 99, $30,000. Ph.

ED. LUKTNBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 North High St.

Eve. Ph. - Cd243

FOR SALE: Or trade '4 A. ft hse. for
best car offered, or small down pmt. ft
$25 per mo. L. Doyle, Rt. 1, Box
Broolca. eb243

FOR SALE 3 operator beauty aalon. In
aooi ousinesa town. First reasonable oN
fer accepted. Phone 3637 day, 2086

CJ243

$2,000 - $1,000 DOWN
Well equipped garaae, $25 mo. rent u
burban location north. Ph,

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 North HUh St.

Eve. Ph. - - Cd242

FURNITURE FORJSALE

For Sale, Furniture
Don't buy any Item of new or used fur-
niture until you have shopped the Glenn
Woodry Furniture Mkt., 1605 N. Sum
mer. We save you money, d246'

4 RMS. of furn., yr. old. Excellent con.
it ton. 108 Lanstna Ave. 1243

WANTED FURNITURE

IT'S YOUR MISTAKE
If you sell used furniture, appliances,
snorting goods, household effects with
out Iir.vr getting my price.

GLENN WOODRY
PAYS TOP PRICES

Ph. for Immediate Results da'
EI'RNITI'RE, appliances and household

articles of all .kind, wanted for cash.
Free appraisal. Trader Louie. 30S5 Port-
land Hd. Ph. days. eves

da

AUCTIONS

AUCTION
TUE., OCT. 11th, 8 P.M.

Olentiwood Ballroom. 4 ' mile."
Snlem on 99 E Furniture, appliances

GLENN WOODRY
dd24l

El RNITI RE APPLIANCE auction every
ues.. 8 p.m., Glennwood Ballroom,

pay cash or sell on commission. Gleni
Woodrv. auctioneer Ph. IP. l1

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
MO. old heifer. Shorthorn.
Ph. Rt. 5, Bex 146.

nOMlEO AND LICENSED livestock buver.
E. C. McCandlsh, 1137 8. 25. Ph. 38147

RABBITS
WING'S R 4RRITR Y needs rabhttj. Top

price.. lis' Pt f ,pi i.hrq eb?4?

PETS
THE ONLY TRI E love money Can bu.

Reentered Collie puppies. Reas. Ph.
Rt. 2. Bog 179. ec343

SEAL POINT Siamese k1ttenT"3mo.Pld
Fired by Knight' Mlsueli. Rer. Arthur
Goble. UP7 F Lincoln. Th. Black 7.
Woodhurn. Oreenn er343

FUEL

SPECIAL
BUY YOUR WINTER'S WOOD

NOW
I CORD LOAD. 10 00

ril.
ee345

FT. OIO liROHTH or
furnace. 16' old growth fir 114 cord.
Arnold riilllip. P. O. Bog 361 Turner.
Ph. 1X2. ee245

OREGON FUEL CO.
GOOD dry slab or green for furnace

Dry edlne $6 load. Green edging 13 50
load. Double load $10.

Good Clean Sawdust
' Ph. ee248"

SIIEII 'STOVE S DIESEL OlirPh3-ll6-
Shell Oil Co. u T. MaxwelL dLtri3.itn

el!
CALI HIGHWAY fVtk. FOR

Ptese: and Store Oil
PREH CUT SAWDV6TT

Dry Slab Wood
Dry Flilnet Ends St Block Wood Ph 1644

ea

PHILLIPS BROS
Old Dr. oak. ash A trana 4'
lab and edging. Ph. 11458,

c341

EDUCATION

Rawlins Music Studio
Violin and Piano. Stata accredited
teacher. Ph. hhsso

FOR RENT ROOMS
SINGLE ROOM, with hot ft cold water

iteamheat, 473 N. Liberty. Jk241
WARM H OM EYLIKE g lit hskp. roomT

Hotplate cooking, refrlg. 196 8. 34th.
Jk242

PLEASANT SLEEPING room for gentle-man. 1050 Norway. Ph. Jk241

WELL Fl'RN. sleeplnT7rnTciose In. H ft C
wtr. Men only. 737 Center. Jkl43

ROOM FOR gentleman. Close In. 632 No.
winter, can alter 6:30 p.m. Jk341

VERY close In sleeping rm. Ph!2-781-

Jk263

SLEEPING room. 370 Bellevue. Ph.
Jk343

NICE SLEEPING room for gentleman"
Heat, Hot ft Cold water, business dis- -
trict. 355 Center. J It 242- -

SLEEP. RM. Hollywood, 3035 McCoy. Ph.
3603. jk256

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
3 ROOM unfurn. apt. Electric stove.

Ground floor. 1264 S, 16th St. Ph.
after 6:30 p.m. Jp242

3 RM.. PRIV. bath. Utllltlefum. Inquire
330 M lis Ion at. Jp241

Fl'RN. APT. 1st floor. Private "entr" All
elec1075 N. Capital.Ph:L3-8706- . Jp246

3 RM. Fl'RN, apt. Close In. Employed
Jp243

VERY LARGE-
-2

mePRef rUT t as
heat. Close to bu Si achool. $37.50 per
month. Ph. Jp243

NEW 3 RM. unfurn. duplex apt. V blinds;
all electric. 2231 Lee St. Jp243

3 LARGE RMS. ineltheruppcir$45 ,Vr
lower (50. Duplex. Fully furn.

Basement storage apace. Ph.
after 6. J55 E. Wilson. jp241

2 ROOM FURN. basementapt. 627 ?f
Winter. Jp242

BEAIJTIFI'I.LY f nrsldpTrTrnent! Elec-
tric throughout. Insulated &

$70 a month. Adults pre-
ferred. Call Jp243

APT. A RM. for rent. 360 N. Capital.
JP243"

S ROOM unfurn. apt. upstairs. Out- -
door entrance. Ph. 1045 N.
Cottage. JP243'

St care for child. Ph.

NICELY furn. apt. utilities furnished. Care
ior Darjy ior working parents. 365 S. 16.

JP242

RM.JFURN.j.pt. $27. 2210 Hazel. jp24l"
RM. modern apt. St 1 aleeping rm. All
very nice. Ph. JP341

3 ROOM furnished apartment, electric
stove. Frigidaire. Private bath. Adults.
MH.mi. nm n. Conn. Jp241

FOR RENT HOUSES
McNARY HOUSE at 385 N. Summer

Large beautiful corner. Close to State
House, h. L,. Htiir. Ph. 3B1B5. Jm241

BEDROOM modern house In Woodburn
$35. Call at 2045 Lee street, Salem. Jm243

SMALL HOUSE in Silverton court, un- -

mrnisuea excepi ior electric range &
washer. 2 blocks from downtown. See at
Hi A. Flske atreet. $45 per mo. Call
owner Salem. Jm243

SMALT, 3 RM. partly furn. house. Not
modern. inquire 02 William Ave.

Jm243
3 BR HOUSE with floor furnace at 3315

a. commercial, inq. at 395 N. 19th.
Jm245

NEW 4 BDRM. house at 515 Pine St. $75,
wan ataJ05 n. Liberty St. Jm241

LOVELY 4 B.R. HOME UNFURN. BEAU
TIFUL LOCATION. ECONOMICAL TO
HEAT. FULLY INSULATED. PLA-
YGROUND EQUIPMENT. $.90. PH.

!'" Jm242
TWO NEW CLEAN suburban mod. houses

with elec. heat, hdwd. firs., ven. blinds.
One bdrm. $60 mo. Two bdrm. $70 mo.
Children welcome. No drs or cais. fi

blocks to new Lincoln school. 4545 Si ate
St. Ph. 3U25. Jm242

2 RM. furn. house, $25. Rt. 1, Box 83,
Brooks. Ph. Gervals 3273. 4m341

NEW 2 Bedroom house, close In. 674 N.
Church. Jm243

MOD. FURN. rott. One brinnT" iTmCN! of
Brooks on 9SE. Mrs. C. P. Martin. Jm241

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
NEW STORE building for lease. PhTai835

or call at 1079 Broadway. J247

FOR RENT 18x40 building.
" Suitable for

work shop, etc. Ph. after 5 p.m.
1775 N.Front. J241

V DRIVE Trucks. Robinson ShriPeervlce.
Center at Cottage. Ph. 20103. i

BUMNESS RM lor rent Stiff.

OFFICE, desk apace. Conv toe Ph 39133
J245'

Montaomer
J

POWER TOOL rental for home and in-

dustrial use Howser Bro Ph

ro DO a good Job rent a good floor eand-- r

We eil everything to complete the
Job

HOWSFR BROS . Pn. J

"OOD USED PIANOS. H L "stlft j
IKI'U E uaces and desk apacea Ph 35632

TRAILERS $2 00 per day Howser Bros
141u b 2th. West Salem. J

SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma-
etvnea Reaonaa.e rates. Free plcg ut
ft delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
MO N Com Ph 33513 J

WANTED TO RENT
3 OR 8 BDRM. house Bush dlst. Washing

lac II! tie At adequate heat. Ph.
Js241

RELIABLE party needs or 3 bdrm. house
or court. Ph. after 6 p.m. Ja34l

I'M JUST 3'n month old! Am growing
fast! Need 2 bed room home immediate-
ly. Reasonable rent. Close in. Ph. 1

JB241- -

NEED house or apt. with rang
A refrin. at once. Have I mo. girl.
Ph. Mr. Kaason. Ja343

3 B.R. HOUE. unfurn.. with stove!" Pre-
ferably close in. Contact Mr. Chlids,
Union Oil Co., Ph.3-767- Ja243

Fl'RN. or partly furn. small 3 bdrm.
house, apt. or duplex. Ner.r St. V;ncent
school K possible. Call Ja243

YOUNG WORKING couple need furn. aptclose in. Ph. J6473. Ja241
YOUNG rMPLOYFnTouplewantl or 3

bdrm. partly furn. house with aarnee.
Ph. afler 6 p.m. ja243'
RR. furn. apt. or house. Uptn 143.

Cud after 6 p m, or Sunday.
Ja243

WANTED: I.4RGF well heated aleeping
mom. or small apt Perm. Ruine man
Write Box 471 Capital Journal. ja246

FARM OR HOUSE In vteinlf t of Salem
Year rent In advance. Writ Box 4P1
rare of Capital Journal Ja24.l

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM A) board for employed "ladV

school girl. Private home. Large ni
decorated rm. Bua it door. Ph.

J241
BOARD room. 4tt M. Cottage. J241
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